
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2023 CT5  V-SERIES BLACKWING EXTERIOR / EXTERIEUR: SUMMIT
WHITE
INTERIOR / INTERIEUR: JET BLACK W/
JET BLACK ACCENTS

ENGINE: 6.2L SUPERCHARGED V8 DI
TRANSM 6-SPEED MANUAL

Visit us at www.cadillac.ca

STANDARD EQUIPMENT/ÉQUIPEMENT DE BASE

ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN.  LES ÉQUIPEMENTS
INDIQUÉS CI–DESSOUS SONT FOURNIS SANS SUPPLÉMENT ET FONT
PARTIE DU PRIX DE BASE CI–CONTRE.

CONNECTIVITY FEATURES
• 3 YEARS ONSTAR & CONNECTED
  SERVICES PLAN (SEE ONSTAR.CA
  FOR TERMS)
  - SAFETY & SECURITY
  - GUARDIAN APP
  - REMOTE ACCESS
• 36MONTHS/72 GB DATA PLAN;
  WHICH EVER COMES FIRST
• WIRELESS APPLE CARPLAY &
  WIRELESS ANDROID AUTO
  FOR COMPATIBLE PHONE
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &
  4G LTE WI-FI (R) AVAILABLE;
  SEE ONSTAR.CA FOR TERMS
• CADILLAC USER EXPERIENCE
  10" DISPLAY, APPLE CARPLAY(R)
  & ANDROID AUTO(R) CAPABILITY
  AVAILABLE W/ COMPATIBLE

  PHONES, CONNECTED APPS,
  ROTARY INFOTAINMENT CONTROL

PERFORMANCE
• DRIVETRAIN, REAR-WHEEL DRIVE
• BRAKES, BREMBO FRT & RR
• SPOILER, DECKLID, AERO
• ADAPTIVE SUSPENSION,
  MAGNETIC RIDE CONTROL
• EXHAUST, QUAD TIPS
• DIFFERENTIAL, REAR ELECTRONIC
  LIMITED SLIP
• TIRE INFLATOR KIT

LUXURY & CONVENIENCE
• CADILLAC USER EXPERIENCE W/
  EMBEDDED NAVIGATION,
  10" DIAGONAL DISPLAY,
  WIRELESS APPLE CARPLAY (R)
  ANDROID AUTO (R) FOR
  COMPATIBLE PHONES
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &
  4G LTE WI-FI (R) AVAILABLE;
  SEE ONSTAR.CA FOR TERMS

• SEATS, DRIVER & FRT PASSENGER
  18-WAY ADJUSTABLE INCLUDING
  4-WAY POWER LUMBAR
• SEATS, DRIVER LUMBAR MASSAGE
• SEATS, FRONT LUMBAR MASSAGE
• SEATS, FRONT HEATED & VENTED
• SEAT, REAR SPLIT FOLDING
• MEMORY SETTINGS, DRIVER
• STEERING WHEEL, HI-PERF, WITH
  CARBON FIBER & ALLOY PEDDLES
• STEERING COLUMN, POWER ADJUST
• STEERING WHEEL, HEATED
• PEDALS, ALLOY DRIVER
• LIGHTING, LED HEADLAMPS
  & TAIL LAMPS
• LIGHTING, LED INSIDE AMBIENT
• WIPERS, RAINSENSE
• KEYLESS ACCESS AND START
• AUDIO SYSTEM, AKG PREMIUM
  15-SPEAKER
• SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE,
  TRIAL INCLUDED WITH
  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY

• HD RADIO
• V-SERIES FLOOR MATS
• HEAD-UP DISPLAY
• WIRELESS PHONE CHARGING
• MIRRORS, OUTSIDE HEATED
  DRIVER & INSIDE AUTO DIM
• DISPLAY, 12" HD
  RECONFIGURABLE COLOR CLUSTER
• REAR SEAT REMINDER

SAFETY & SECURITY
• AUTOMATIC EMERGENCY BRAKING
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING
• REAR PEDESTRIAN BRAKING
• SAFETY ALERT SEAT
• FRONT AND REAR PARK ASSIST
• HD SURROUND VISION
• TEEN DRIVER
• LANE KEEP ASSIST W/ LANE
  DEPARTURE WARNING
• LANE CHANGE ALERT WITH
  SIDE BLIND ZONE ALERT

• ADVANCED SECURITY PACKAGE
• AUTO SEAT BELT TIGHTENING

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE /
PRIX DE DÉTAIL SUGGÉRÉ PAR LE FABRICANT

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE /
PRIX DE BASE

$97,698.00

OPTIONS & PRICING / OPTIONS ET PRIX

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN). OPTIONS INSTALLÉES EN USINE
(PEUVENT REMPLACER L'ÉQUIPEMENT DE SÉRIE ILLUSTRÉ).

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP - 1SV

BRAKES, CARBON CERAMIC WITH 10,350.00
CROSS-DRILLED ROTORS
(ALL 4 CORNERS)
JET BLACK W/ JET BLACK ACCENTS 3,330.00
W/ LEATHER SEATING SURFACES
• STEERING WHEEL, PERFORMANCE
BLUE ACCENT PACKAGE 2,055.00
• BLUE WHEEL CENTRE CAPS
• DECALS

• BLACK WHEEL LOCKS & LUG NUTS
(DEALER INSTALLED)
WHEELS, 19" ALUMINUM ALLOY 1,725.00
WITH TECH BRONZE FINISH
INTERIOR PROTECTION PACKAGE 500.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
SEAT BELT COLOR, TORCH RED 460.00

TOTAL OPTIONS/TOTAL EQUIPEMENT$18,420.00
AIR CONDITIONING CHARGE/ 100.00
FRAIS DE CLIMATISATION
SUB TOTAL/TOTAL PARTIEL $116,218.00
DESTINATION CHARGE/ 2,300.00
FRAIS DE TRANSPORT

PRIX TOTAL PRICE* $118,518.00
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368 g CO  /km2

Tailpipe emissions only / Émissions du tuyau d'échappement seulement

15.2
combined/combinée                     city                     highway
                                                        ville                       route

L/100 km
18.4     11.4

19mi/gal

Annual fuel cost 
for an annual distance of 20,000 km, and an

average fuel price of $1.45 per litre

$ 4 408
Coût annuel en carburant 

pour une distance annuelle de 20 000 km, et un  
prix moyen du carburant de  1,45 $ par litre

Mid-size cars range from / 
Les voitures intermédiaires font

entre

1.8 - 16.0 L  /100 kme
L   is gasoline litre equivalent

L   signifie litre équivalent d'essence
       e
e  

This GM product, including all components, is produced for GM of Canada by various GM operations and
suppliers to GM worldwide. Ce produit GM, y compris tous les éléments, est fabriqué pour la GM du Canada par
divers établissements de GM et par des fournisseurs de GM à travers le monde. *Does not include Goods and
Services Tax, Harmonized Sales Tax, Quebec Sales Tax, provincial taxes, license fees or dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above. Does include Manufacturer s Recommended Pre–Delivery Service. *A
l exclusion de la taxe sur les produits et services, de la taxe de vente harmonisée, de la taxe de vente du Québec,
des taxes provinciales, des droits d immatriculation, et des options et accessoires installés par le concessionnaire
qui ne figurent pas ci–dessus. Comprend la préparation à la route préconisée par le fabricant. Actual Retail Prices
are set by dealer and may vary from prices hereon. Le prix de revente définitif, qui est du ressort du
concessionnaire n est pas nécessairement le même que celui indiqué sur cette étiquette.
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ORD/COMM CHJDCC SALES CODE/ E

MOD/NO 6DF79 CODE DE VENTE

DLR/CONCESS 95207

FINAL ASSEMBLY/USINE D'ORIGINE:

LANSING, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1G6DY5R68P0860563

             

REISSUE

DELIVERED TO / DESTINATAIRE

JOHN BEAR BUICK CHEV GMC CADILLAC  
1200 UPPER JAMES STREET             
HAMILTON, ON L9C 3B1                   

  
           

           

{"maker":"GMCANADA", "model_year":"2023", "mmc_code":" 6DF79", "vin":"1G6DY5R68P0860563", "sitedealer_code":" 95207", "sell_source": "14", "order_number": "CHJDCC", "creation_date":"2/16/2023", "Options":["AEF", "AER", "AF6", "AHC", "AHE", "AHF", "AHH", "AHP", "AJW", "AKE", "AKP", "AL0", "AM9", "AQJ", "ATH", "AT8", "AVK", "AVN", "AVU", "AXG", "AXJ", "AX7", "AYG", "A2X", "A45", "A7K", "BTH", "BYO", "B4Z", "B53", "B7G", "B9I", "CDI", "CE1", "CJ2", "CWM", "CZH", "C70", "C73", "DD8", "DEG", "DXR", "D52", "D75",
"E22", "E28", "FE4", "FE9", "FJW", "F55", "GAZ", "GT4", "G96", "HD7", "HEA", "HME", "HS1", "IOT", "IWE", "JE2", "JF5", "J23", "J57", "J6F", "J77", "KA1", "KD4", "KI3", "KNR", "KPA", "KRV", "KTI", "KU9", "K12", "K34", "K4C", "LAL", "LT4", "MBC", "MCR", "MDB", "MJK", "NE8", "NK4", "NTB", "NWM", "N06", "N08", "N38", "PB4", "PDH", "PDL", "PPW", "RHL", "ROF", "RSR", "RWL", "R7K", "R7W", "R8R", "R9M", "R9Z", "SFD", "SLL", "SPY", "SPZ", "TDM", "TFK", "TQ5", "TTW", "T4L", "T87", "UDV", "UD5", "UEC", "UEU", "UE1", "UE4",
"UFG", "UGC", "UGE", "UG1", "UHX", "UHY", "UJN", "UKC", "UKJ", "UKK", "UQS", "USS", "UTR", "UTU", "UTV", "UV2", "UV6", "U19", "U2K", "U2L", "U80", "VAV", "VGC", "VHM", "VH9", "VK3", "VLI", "VP1", "VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRJ", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VT7", "VV4", "V76", "V8E", "WMX", "XLC", "XL8", "XVR", "YM8", "Y26", "Y5V", "Y5W", "Y5X", "Y6F", "Y61", "Z49", "0ST", "1NF", "1SV", "1SZ", "2NF", "2ST", "4AA", "5A7", "5FC", "5ZF", "6X1", "7X1", "709", "8X2", "9L3", "9X2", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "",
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